8
Call 800-444-7644
For Information and Assistance
¤
DATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
DSCA30/31
Analog Voltage Input Signal Conditioners

DATAFORTH
A  B u r r - B r o w n  C o m p a n y
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE
MODEL INPUT RANGE OUTPUT RANGE*
DSCA30-01 -10mV to +10mV 1
DSCA30-02 -50mV to +50mV 1
DSCA30-03 -100mV to +100mV 1
DSCA30-04 -10mV to +10mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA30-05 -50mV to +50mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA30-06 -100mV to +100mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA30-07          0 to +10mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA30-08         0 to +50mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA30-09           0 to +100mV  2, 3, 4
DSCA31-01 -1V to +1V 1
DSCA31-02 -5V to +5V 1
DSCA31-03 -10V to +10V 1
DSCA31-04 -1V to +1V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-05 -5V to +5V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-06 -10V to +10V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-07 -20V to +20V 1
DSCA31-08 -20V to +20V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-09 -40V to +40V 1
DSCA31-10 -40V to +40V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-11    0 to +1V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-12     0 to +5V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-13       0 to +10V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-14      0 to +20V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-15       0 to +40V 2, 3, 4
Model DSCA30 DSCA31
Input Range ±10mV to +100mV ±1V to ±40V
Input Bias Current ±0.5nA ±0.05nA
Input Resistance